## SF0174S3001

1 2 3 4 5	Page	2-line 14	Delete the Driskill second reading amendment (SF0174S2002/A) to this line.
	Page	2-line 16	After "(i)" insert "Two (2) members appointed by"; delete ", or" and insert ";".
7 8	Page	2-line 17	Delete entirely.
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 38 39 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40	Page	2-after line 1	Delete the Driskill second reading amendment (SF0174S2002/A) to this line.
	Page	2-line 19	Delete the Driskill second reading amendment (SF0174S2002/A) to this line; delete "president".
	Page	2-line 20	Delete "of the senate" and insert "chairman of the state board of education".
	Page	2-lines 22 and	23 Delete entirely including the Driskill second reading amendment (SF0174S2002/A) to these lines.
	Page	3-line 2	Delete the Driskill second reading amendment $(SF0174S2002/A)$ to this line; delete "(iv)" and insert "(iii)"; delete "," and insert "and confirmed by the senate.".
	Page	3-lines 3 throu	agh 5 Delete entirely.
	Page	4-line 2	Delete the Driskill second reading amendment (SF0174S2002/A) to this line; delete "two (2)" and insert "three (3)"; delete "(ii)" and insert "(i)".
	Page	4-line 3	Delete the Driskill second reading amendment (SF0174S2002/A) to this line; delete "(iii)" and insert "(ii)".
	Page	4-line 4	Delete the Driskill second reading amendment (SF0174S2002/A) to this line; delete "(iv)" and insert "(iii)".

1 2 3 4	Page 4-line 11	Delete the Driskill second reading amendment (SF0174S2002/A) to this line; delete "(iv)" and insert "(iii)".	
5 6 7 8	Page 4-line 13	Delete the Driskill second reading amendment (SF0174S2002/A) to this line; delete "(ii) and (iii)" and insert "(i) and (ii)".	
9 10 11 12 13 14	Page 6-line 1	Delete the Driskill second reading amendment (SF0174S2002/A) to this line; delete "21-3-314(c)(i)" and insert "21-3-314(c)(intro), (i), (ii)"; after "(iv)" delete "," and insert "and (e)".	
15 16	Page 26-after line 11 Insert:		
17 18 19 20 21	"(e) In lieu of paragraph (a)(iv) and subsections (c) (d) of this section, The district and the charter school application may by mutual agreement fund the charter school through a specific budget for the charter school.".		
22 23 24	Page 27-line 17	Delete the Driskill second reading amendment (SF0174S2002/A) to this line; after "(c)(iii)" insert "and (f)".DRISKILL, SCOTT	